
 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

Office of the 

PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA R.M.C. 
Poddar Commercial Complex (1st floor),  

Purbasha Bus Stand, Alisha, Burdwan – 713103 
 

NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER

 
Name of the Work -REPAIRING AND RENOVATION WORKS INCLUDING 
FLOORING WORKS, COLOUR WASH, PAINTING OF ROLLING SHUTTER OF 
EXISTING R.C.C STRUCTURE (16.75M X 10.10M) VEGETABLE SHED (ONLY 
GROUND FLOOR) AT  DHATRIGRAM HAT WITHIN PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA 
REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE. 
.Vide  NIT NO.  WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-13/2024-25/ 2nd Call  Dated 14.01.2025 
bearing Tender Id:-   2025_WBSMB_800561_1 
Name of the Work - LAND DEVELOPMENT OF LOW LAND ON NORTH AND 
EAST SIDE OF EXISTNG GODOWN PREMISES AT BURDWAN-I KRISHAK BAZAR 
UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA R.M.C. 
Vide  NIT NO.  WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-15/2024-25  Dated 14.01.2025 
bearing Tender Id:-   2025_WBSMB_800580_1 
The last date for submission of above mentioned tender is on 04/02/2025 up to 
06.00 PM. The detail information regarding e-NIT will be available on the 
https://wbtenders.gov.in       

                                                      Sd/-  
                                        B. Paul, Secretary,  
                                   Purba Bardhaman Zilla RMC 


